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CA DELTA SEPTEMBER 2024 RESULTS

NAME

Kunz, Bill

Corrente, Mark

Austin, Walt

Tillman, Chris NM Mar' 24
Kerber, Cory

Jones, Bob

Red, Ron Sr.

Rowles, Bill Sr.

Shafer, Paul

Calderon, Lazaro
Albidrez, John

Eddy, Ken

Skyers, Andrew NM Mar' 24
Botu, Brian

Paris, Chris

Lopez, Christian

Jue, Gary

Turner, Tim

Duncan, A.J.

Buie, Dan NM Sep' 24
Rowles, Anne

Squires, Corey (DNF)
Reynolds, Kyle (DNF)

Total BIG
# FISH FISH
Tourny

10 3.83
10 3.26
10 3.22
10 3.35
10 3.10
10 4.80
10 3.60
10 1.98
10 3.42
10 0.00
10 0.00
6 2.61

8 2.34

5 3.57

4 6.65

6 2.27

5 2.61

5 0.00

6 0.00

3 0.00

2 2.47

0 0.00

0 0.00
1607  6.65

Day 1

Day 2

Total

Day 1

Day 2

WEIGHT WEIGHT WEIGHT DEDUCTION TOTAL
0.5 (dead)
1.0 (short)

14.23
11.10
13.28
9.36
7.52
6.37
9.30
7.97
6.01
6.75
6.87
5.41
5.27
11.22
11.03
1.88
0.00
7.38
5.27
1.90
0.00

148.12

11.10
9.67
7.47

10.90

11.66

11.55
7.12
7.66
9.34
7.91
7.36
7.90
7.17
0.00

6.86
7.50

2.09

1.62
2.47

137.35

25.33
20.77
20.75
20.26
19.18
17.92
16.42
15.63
15.35
14.66
14.23
13.31
12.44
11.22
11.03
8.74
7.50
7.38
7.36
3.52
2.47
0.00
0.00

285.47

0.50

11.10
9.67
7.47

10.90

11.66

11.55
7.12
7.66
9.34
7.91
7.36
7.90
7.17
0.00
0.00
6.86
7.50
0.00
2.09
1.62
2.47
0.00
0.00

0.50 137.35

GRAND
TOTAL

25.33
20.77
20.75
20.26
19.18
17.92
16.42
15.63
14.85
14.66
14.23
13.31
12.44
11.22
11.03
8.74
7.50
7.38
7.36
3.52
2.47
0.00
0.00

284.97



